High Five Proofing for April 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on High Five. High Five website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 20:15 Gowanbuster 4.33 1.00 Win 1 3.33 20.63
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 30th 19:40 Blindingly 6.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 17.3
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 30th 16:50 Agent Of 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 18.3
Yarmouth Fortune
Single 29th 19:10 Thirsk  |Wrenthorpe 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 19.3
Single 29th 19:00 Windsor |Will Of Iron 15.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 20.3
Single 29th 18:00 Windsor |Mooroverthebri 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 21.3
dge
Single 29th 18:00 Windsor |Essaka 17.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 22.3
Single 29th 17:40 Thirsk  |Beautiful 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 23.3
Gesture
Single 29th 17:20 Going Native 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 24.3
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 29th 16:15 Falcao 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 253
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 29th 16:15 Socialites Red 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 26.3
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 29th 15:45 Soogaan 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 27.3
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 29th 15:45 Mugarred 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 28.3
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 29th 14:20 Tadaany 23.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 29.3
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 28th 17:55 Santafiora 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 30.3
Wetherby
Single 27th 19:45 Porrima 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 31.3
Doncaster
Single 27th 17:05 Ripon  |Autumn Flight 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 32.3
Single 27th 17:05 Ripon Enchanted 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 33.3
Linda
Single 27th 16:40 Sandown|Aintree My 17.00 1.00 Non-runner - 34.3
Dream
Single 27th 16:30 Leicester|Molten Lava 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 34.3
Single 27th 15:35 Sandown|The Young 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 35.3
Master
Single 27th 14:55 Ripon  |Teruntum Star 8.50 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 36.3
Single 27th 14:55 Ripon Staxton 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 37.3
Single 27th 14:25 Sandown|Gold Present 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 38.3
Single 27th 13:50 Sandown|Humble Hero 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 39.3
Single 27th 13:50 Sandown|Benny's Bridge 9.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 40.3
Single 26th 19:00 Adherence 9.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 41.3
Chepstow
Single 26th 16:15 Perth Blue Kascade 26.00 1.00 Unseated Rider - -1.00 42.3
Single 26th 16:05 Sandown|Mutawaffer 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 43.3
Single 26th 15:00 Sandown|Technician 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 44.3
Single 25th 19:00 Foxtrot Lady 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 45.3
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 25th 16:45 Warwick |Follow The 11.00 1.00 Win 1 8.50 46.3
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Swallow
Single 25th 16:05 Perth Mighty Thunder 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 37.8
Single 25th 14:25 Perth Double W's 9.50 1.00 Win 1 8.50 38.8
Single 25th 13:50 Perth Curramore 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 30.3
Single 24th 19:00 Taunton |Lamh Ar Lamh 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 31.3
Single 24th 17:10 Perth Golden Jeffrey 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 26.8
Single 24th 16:45 Cruising Bye 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 27.8
Southwell
Single 24th 15:55 Epsom  |Lucius Tiberius 8.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 28.8
Single 24th 15:55 Epsom |Mildenberger 4.33 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 29.8
Single 24th 15:30 Perth Ballykan 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 30.8
Single 24th 15:00 Perth Captain 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 31.8
Tommy
Single 24th 14:10 Epsom |Just That Lord 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 32.8
Single 23rd 15:25 Ludlow |Hey Bill 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 26.3
Single 23rd 14:35 Love So Deep 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 27.3
Yarmouth
Single 23rd 13:40 Millie The Minx 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 21.3
Sedgefield
Single 22nd 16:30 Captain Ryan 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 22.3
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 22nd 15:40 Redcar |The Armed 10.00 1.00 Win 1 8.55 23.3
Man
Single 22nd 14:55 Working Class 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 14.75
Fakenham
Single 21st 16:05 Market |El Terremoto 5.50 1.00 Non-runner - 15.75
Rasen
Single 21st 15:25 Leapaway 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 15.75
Plumpton
Single 20th 17:15 Suwaan 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 16.75
Musselburgh
Single 20th 16:30 Major Valentine 17.00 1.00 Win 1 16.00 17.75
Nottingham
Single 20th 16:15 Kempton |Naadirr 21.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 1.75
(A.W)
Single 20th 16:05 Jacob Black 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 2.75
Musselburgh
Single 20th 15:50 Haydock |Still Believing 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 3.75
Single 20th 15:45 Kempton |Shenanigans 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 4.75
(A.W)
Single 20th 15:45 Kempton |Rawdaa 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 5.75
(A.W)
Single 20th 15:35 Lucky Deal 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 6.75
Musselburgh
Single 20th 15:15 Haydock |Court Liability 9.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 7.75
Single 20th 14:45 Newton |Calin Du 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 8.75
Abbot Brizais
Single 19th 17:05 Bath Little Boy Blue 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 9.75
Single 19th 17:05 Bath Union Rose 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 10.75
Single 19th 16:35 Bath Hollywood 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 11.75
Road
Single 19th 14:55 Bath Robert 12.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 12.75
L'Echelle
Single 19th 14:30 Lingfield |Gorgeous 9.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 13.75
(A.W) Noora
Single 18th 18:00 Sonnet Rose 12.00 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 14.75
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 18th 17:20 Consequences 8.50 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 15.75
Newmarket
Single 18th 17:20 Shamshon 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 16.75
Newmarket
Single 18th 16:35 Ripon Hesslewood 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 17.75
Single 18th 16:10 First Contact 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 18.75
Newmarket
Single 18th 16:10 Zabeel Prince 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 19.75

Newmarket




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 18th 15:35 Breden 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 13.75
Newmarket
Single 18th 15:15 Bonza Girl 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 14.75
Cheltenham
Single 18th 15:15 Agusta Gold 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 15.75
Cheltenham
Single 17th 20:30 Champagne 6.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 16.75
Southwell Mondays
(A.W)
Single 17th 20:30 Deconso 8.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 17.75
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 17th 20:30 Champagne 6.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 18.75
Southwell Mondays
(A.W)
Single 17th 19:30 High Command 8.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 19.75
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 17th 19:00 Midnight 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 20.75
Southwell Malibu
(A.W)
Single 17th 18:30 Tagur 11.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 12.75
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 17th 18:30 Mugarred 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 13.75
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 17th 17:30 Le Ligerien 13.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 14.75
Cheltenham
Single 17th 17:20 Brian Epstein 8.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 15.75
Newmarket
Single 17th 16:25 Tobefair 8.50 1.00 Win 1 6.75 16.75
Cheltenham
Single 17th 15:50 Tanarpino 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 10
Cheltenham
Single 17th 15:15 Espoir De 11.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 11
Cheltenham  [Teillee
Single 16th 18:45 Sonja Henie 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 12
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 16th 14:25 Dubai 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 13
Newmarket Dominion
Single 16th 13:50 Buridan 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 14
Newmarket
Single 15th 17:20 B Fifty Two 34.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 15
Pontefract
Single 15th 16:00 Windsor |Ragnar 21.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 16
Single 15th 15:00 Windsor |Miracle Works 13.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 17
Single 14th 16:35 Keltus 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 18
\Wincanton
Single 13th 19:30 Ubla 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 19
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 13th 18:30 Cappananty 11.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 20
\Wolverhampto [Con
n (A.W)
Single 13th 16:10 Ayr Big Time 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 11
Dancer
Single 13th 15:35 Ayr Dingo Dollar 11.00 1.00 Non-runner - 12
Single 13th 14:25 Ayr Malaya 10.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 12
Single 12th 18:45 Kempton |Uncle Jerry 15.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 13
(A.W)
Single 12th 17:30 Fontwell |Mount Windsor 17.00 1.00 Win 1 16.00 14
Single 12th 16:55 Fontwell |Sir Dylan 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -2
Single 12th 16:10 Newbury |Dashing 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1
Willoughby
Single 12th 15:40 Newbury |Wasntexpectin 12.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 0
gthat
Single 12th 15:40 Newbury |Beat Le Bon 7.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 1




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 12th 15:25 Ayr Forth Bridge 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 2

Single 12th 15:05 Newbury |Vis A Vis 5.50 1.00 Non-runner - 3

Single 12th 14:35 Newbury |Orvar 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 3

Single 12th 14:20 Ayr Deyrann De 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 4

Carjac

Single 11th 19:30 False Id 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 5
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 11th 17:15 Atyaaf 8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 6
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 11th 16:55 Arthur's 6.50 1.00 Non-runner - 7
Huntingdon Reuben

Single 11th 16:00 Jack Lamb 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 7
\Wetherby

Single 10th 19:45 Kempton |Al Hamdany 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 8
(A.W)

Single 10th 17:35 Lingfield |Autumn Pride 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 9
(A.W)

Single 9th 17:15 Exeter |Heluvagood 11.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 10

Single 9th 17:15 Exeter  |Kiwi Myth 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 11

Single 9th 16:30 Central City 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 12
Pontefract

Single 9th 16:20 Oscar 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 13
Southwell Nomination

Single 9th 16:10 Exeter |American Life 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 6

Single 9th 16:00 So Near So 4.33 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 7
Pontefract Farhh

Single 9th 15:30 Edgewood 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 8
Pontefract

Single 9th 15:10 Exeter |Dr Des 6.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 9

Single 8th 15:30 Redcar |Harvey Dent 8.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 10

Single 8th 15:00 Redcar |Rey Loopy 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 11

Single 8th 14:40 Kelso Landecker 10.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 12

Single 7th 16:10 Ffos Las |Royal Claret 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 13

Single 7th 16:10 Ffos Las |Jabulani 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 14

Single 7th 14:15 Mrs Burbidge 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 15
Plumpton

Single 6th 20:00 Spirit Of 51.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 16
Wolverhampto [Wedza
n (A.W)

Single 6th 20:00 Kupa River 7.00 1.00 Non-runner - 17
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 6th 19:30 Technological 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 17
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 6th 18:20 Aintree |Locker Room 23.00 1.00 Loss 16 -1.00 18

Talk

Single 6th 18:20 Aintree |Lord Yeats 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 19

Single 6th 18:05 Jelski 8.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 20
Chepstow

Single 6th 17:15 Aintree  |Rathvinden 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 21

Single 6th 15:45 Lingfield |Juneau 21.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 22
(A.W)

Single 6th 15:40 Aintree |If The Cap Fits 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 23

Single 6th 15:20 Iskabeg Lane 8.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 16
Newcastle

Single 6th 14:50 Briac 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 17
Chepstow

Single 5th 17:00 Scorpo 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 18
Sedgefield

Single 5th 15:25 Aintree |Top Notch 12.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 10

Single 5th 15:15 Rossmore's 8.50 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 11
Sedgefield Pride

Single 5th 13:45 Aintree |Canardier 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 12

Single 5th 13:45 Aintree  |Brio Conti 8.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 13

Single 4th 19:00 Secret Art 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 14




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 4th 18:30 Able Jack 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 15
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 4th 16:40 Aintree  |Eamon An 7.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 16

Cnoic

Single 4th 16:15 Jazz Legend 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 17
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 4th 15:25 Aintree  |Supasundae 11.00 1.00 Win 1 9.50 10.5

Single 4th 15:00 Point Zero 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 1
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 4th 13:55 Sylviacliffs 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 2
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 3rd 19:15 Kempton |Magic Mirror 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -4.5
(A.W)

Single 3rd 16:45 Powerful 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -3.5
\Wincanton Society

Single 3rd 16:05 Market |Johnbb 6.00 1.00 Non-runner - -2.5
Rasen

Single 3rd 15:45 Cucklington 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -2.5
\Wincanton

Single 3rd 14:20 Rasheeq 8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -1.5
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 2nd 18:00 Canford Bay 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -0.5
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 2nd 16:15 Four Kingdoms 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 0.5
Musselburgh

Single 2nd 16:00 Lingfield |Tavener 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 1.5
(A.W)

Single 1st 19:45 Epeius 15.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 25
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 1st 19:45 Athollblair Boy 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 3.5
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 1st 19:15 Kodi Dream 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 4.5
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 1st 16:25 Ludlow |Midnight Target| 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 5.5

Single 1st 16:10 Balladeer 8.50 1.00 Win 1 7.50 6.5
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 1st 15:20 Ludlow [Thounder 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -1

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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